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	 Office of the Dean	Name & Title	Office	Phone	Email
	Ronald S. Harichandran, Ph.D., P.E., F.ASCE
Dean / Vice Provost for Research
	Echlin Hall 101	(203) 932-7167	RHarichandran@newhaven.edu
	Stephanie Gillespie, Ph.D.
Associate Dean
	Echlin Hall 102	(203) 479-4721	SGillespie@newhaven.edu


			
		
		

			 Departments	Department	Chair	Administrative Secretary
	Chemistry and Chemical & Biomedical Engineering	Dequan Xiao, Ph.D.
(203) 479-4189
DXiao@newhaven.edu	
			 

		
	Civil and Environmental Engineering	Byungik Chang, Ph.D., P.E., MBA
(203) 479-4234
BChang@newhaven.edu	Christine Ferrucci
(203) 932-7437
CFerrucci@newhaven.edu
	Electrical & Computer Engineering and Computer Science 	Ali Golbazi, Ph.D.
(203) 932-7162
AGolbazi@newhaven.edu	Gail Berardesca, B.A.
(203) 932-7165
GBerardesca@newhaven.edu
	Engineering and Applied Science	N/A, please contact Dr. Stephanie Gillespie
(203) 479-4721
SGillespie@newhaven.edu	Paula Hackenjos
(203) 931-7168
PHackenjos@newhaven.edu
	Mechanical and Industrial Engineering	
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